
BARBANZA C.G. C.G. C.M.G. 
TORRE

C.G. EL 
PILAR

PITCH&PUTT RÍO CABE PADERNE HÉRCULES SARRIA
2-feb 16-feb 3-mar 16-mar 24-mar

1 PÉREZ REÑONES, JOSÉ ANGEL RODRIGUEZ FERREIRO, JUAN 48 51 53 52 151 3 -11

2 GÓMEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, MARCOS CAROLLO VILA, JACOBO 46 - 51 55 152 3 -10

3 VARELA NOVOA, SIMON VÁZQUEZ BECERRA, MIGUEL ANGEL 48 57 52 53 153 3 -9

4 RODRÍGUEZ RIVAS, MARCOS SUAZO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 53 48 58 53 154 3 -8

5 RÓMAN REGUEIRA, ÁNGEL MANUEL GARCIA ROMERO, RUBEN 49 55 - 50 154 3 -8

6 MOSQUERA BARROSO, GUSTAVO MARCOS SANTISO PAZO, FRANCISCO 53 53 49 53 155 3 -7

7 ARUFE RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL ACUÑA DE LA FUENTE, FRANCISCO 51 59 52 69 162 3 0

8 VARELA TUBIO, DANIEL DOCABO VILLANUSTRE, JORGE 54 55 54 57 163 3 1

9 CORTÉS VITURRO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ CONDE LORENZO, JUAN FRANCISCO 52 58 54 - 164 3 2

10 CONDE GILA, LUIS NOGUEIRA NAVEIRA, JOSÉ MANUEL 49 57 61 68 167 3 5

11 JANEIRO REY, MARCOS AGRELO TUBIO, JACOBO 49 66 55 71 170 3 8

12 BARRAVECHIA SAVASTA, PEDRO VICTORIO MAYOR RODRIGUEZ, DÁMASO 54 61 55 62 170 3 8

13 LADO BEIRO, JAVIER RIOMAO MARTÍNEZ, FRANCISCO MIGUEL 54 62 56 62 172 3 10

14 BOTANA GONZÁLEZ, JOSÉ LUIS CAAMAÑO CASTRO, JOSÉ MANUEL 55 59 65 58 172 3 10

15 LOPEZ MENDEZ, JOSE LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, MATILDE 56 59 59 NE 174 3 12

16 VÁZQUEZ MUÑIZ, ALEJANDRO AGRELO PÉREZ, FERNANDO 54 61 61 87 176 3 14

17 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ HORACIO LÓPEZ VÁZQUEZ, JOSÉ 57 61 60 60 177 3 15

18 VÁZQUEZ MUÑIZ, MARTA AGRELO PÉREZ, CLARA 54 65 60 73 179 3 17

19 MARTÍNEZ PARGA, JUAN ANTONIO DIAZ VALCARCEL, DANIEL 60 64 59 73 183 3 21

20 MARTÍNEZ ORIOLA, Mª. EUGENIA LOIS FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN CARLOS 62 66 65 58 185 3 23

21 FREIRE FREIRE, MANUEL DIAZ LOPÉZ, MANUEL 62 64 62 71 188 3 26

22 CAAMAÑO ROMERO, RAMÓN SANDE INSUA, ALFONSO 59 58 71 188 3 26

23 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ ILLOBRE, JUAN MIGUEL 66 68 59 68 193 3 31

24 POLA BALAYO, JAVIER POLA PONTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER 57 70 69 68 194 3 32

25 CAMPOS RODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ CASTOR COBAS TUÑEZ, CARLOS 58 68 70 70 196 3 34

26 ROZAS VÁZQUEZ, ANA PERÉZ ALCALDE, Mª. FLORA 58 71 68 73 197 3 35

27 MUÑIZ FERNÁNDEZ, Mª. PILAR FERNÁNDEZ ABAL, PILAR 62 72 67 - 201 3 39

28 BEN SUÁREZ, SOCORRO BALAYO FORMOSO, Mª. JOSÉ 65 76 65 73 203 3 41

29 SEOANE DE ANDRES, ALBERTO CASTRO RABUÑAL, RAQUEL NE 76 67 68 211 3 49

30 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, JOSÉ LUIS CAGIAO FREIJOMIL, MANUEL 65 85 76 76 217 3 55

31 GÓMEZ MOSQUERA, MIGUEL ANXO RAMA RIVERA, ENRIQUE 50 - 58 0 108 2 0

32 SÁNCHEZ VARELA, OSCAR SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, JOSÉ LUIS 57 53 - 0 110 2 2

33 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, ALVARO MAQUIEIRA GONZÁLEZ, MATIAS - 0 52 59 111 2 3

34 COLÓN AGRELO, ALBERTO DOCABO PÉREZ, SERGIO 52 63 0 115 2 7

35 MOSQUERA DODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ. ANTONIO ROZAS MOSQUERA, ALBERTO 64 58 0 122 2 14

36 VILLANUSTRE ORDÓÑEZ, RAMÓN CASTELO COLLAZO, JOSÉ MIGUEL 55 68 0 123 2 15

37 ÁLVAREZ VÁZQUEZ, FERNANDO MONTENEGRO GARAT, IGNACIO 0 - 63 66 129 2 21

38 PERÉZ MUIÑO, JOSÉ ANTONIO PERÉZ MEDIN, ANTON 49 - 0 0 49 1 -5

39 HERNÁNDEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL VARELA PUGA, EDUARDO - 50 0 0 50 1 -4

40 CES CASTAÑO, RAMÓN LOUZAO HERMIDA, MANUEL 52 - 0 0 52 1 -2

41 SANCHEZ VARELA, MANUEL GONZÁLEZ LORENZO, EUSEBIO - 52 0 0 52 1 -2

42 BALADRÓN CABEZÓN, RAMÓN FERNNDEZ SAAVEDRA, JOSÉ 53 - 0 0 53 1 -1

43 TARRIO CESPON, JOSÉ ANDION LÓPEZ, JORGE 55 - 0 0 55 1 1

44 FATOVA SICRE, JOSÉ MARIA FERNÁNDEZ ORO, LUIS EMILIO - 0 0 55 55 1 1

45 CARNERO VALENTIN, MARIANO FREIRE GARCIA, JOSÉ EUSTAQUIO - 56 0 0 56 1 2

46 PENA TORRES, JOSÉ CARLOS FURELOS LIÑARES, TOMAS 58 - 0 0 58 1 4

47 FERNÁNDEZ SAAVEDRA, JOSÉ ALIZAR, INTA - 0 58 0 58 1 4

48 CUENDA SÁNCHEZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO ARIAS BRAÑA, ISAURO - 0 0 58 58 1 4

49 ROMERO GAY, CLETO FERNÁNDEZ DIAZ, MANUEL - 0 0 59 59 1 5

50 RIVERA RODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ COLÓN AGRELO, ALFONSO 60 - 0 0 60 1 6

51 GALAN REY, EMILIO BOTANA CAMBA, ANGEL - 0 60 0 60 1 6

52 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, MANUEL TASENDE BEADE, ALEJANDRO - 0 60 0 60 1 6

53 LOJO ALCALDE, JESUS DOVAL SAMPEDRO, RAMÓN 61 - 0 0 61 1 7

54 REY MARTÍNEZ, JESUS GONZÁLEZ PADUA, JOSÉ MANUEL - 0 61 0 61 1 7

55 DIAZ BLANCO, JOSÉ PIÑEIRO BARREIRO, ISABEL - 0 61 0 61 1 7

56 LÓPEZ SALGUEIRO, PABLO CRUZ MASIP, FERNANDO 62 - 0 0 62 1 8

57 SÁNCHEZ PIÑEIRO, MARTÍN MONTENEGRO GARAT, JUAN PEDRO - 0 62 0 62 1 8

58 VEIGA RIVEROS, ROBERTO PÉREZ BELMONTE, MARCOS - 0 63 0 63 1 9

59 CANDAMIO GARCÍA, JESUS MIGUEL OGANDO GARCÍA XOSE - 0 0 63 63 1 9

60 GOMEZ CENTENO, PILAR NOGUEIRO FERNANDEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL - 64 0 0 64 1 10

61 BALBOA ALONSO, JESUS VIEDMA PAREJO, FERNANDO - 64 0 0 64 1 10

62 PAVON REQUEJO, JOSÉ LUIS PAVON GRANDE, JOSÉ LUIS - 65 0 0 65 1 11

63 CARRO CORTES, HUGO RUFINO FERNÁNDEZ, INES - 0 65 0 65 1 11

64 COLÓN AGRELO, ALBERTO FURELOS LIÑARES, RODRIGO - 66 0 0 66 1 12

65 RUBINOS CASTIÑEIRA, CAMILO LOSADA PEREZ, HUGO - 66 0 0 66 1 12

66 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, JAVIER MONTENEGRO REY, IGNACIO - 0 66 0 66 1 12

67 DÍAZ DÍAZ, CARLOS RESTREBADA DOPICO, JOSÉ FRANCISCO - 0 67 0 67 1 13

68 CÁNOVAS FORNET, ROGELIO CALVIÑO NOVAIS, JOSÉ MANUEL - 0 69 0 69 1 15

69 MONTENEGRO GARAT, JUAN PEDRO MONTENEGRO REY, IGNACIO - 0 0 70 70 1 16

70 JUANE PARDEIRO, PABLO JUANE SÁNCHEZ, FELIX - 0 0 82 82 1 28

71 LORENZO MUR, LUIS URGOITI FERNANDEZ DE VIANA, BEGOÑA - 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 EIRAS OUTEIRAL, DAMIAN FERNÁNDEZ MUÑIZ, MARCOS STEVEN NP 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 PÉREZ PÉREZ, JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL NP 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2-feb 16-feb 3-mar 16-mar 24-mar

1 RODRÍGUEZ RIVAS, MARCOS SUAZO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 48 41 55 49 138 3 -24

2 GÓMEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, MARCOS CAROLLO VILA, JACOBO 43 - 49 49 141 3 -21

3 CONDE GILA, LUIS NOGUEIRA NAVEIRA, JOSÉ MANUEL 40 47 55 62 142 3 -20

4 MOSQUERA BARROSO, GUSTAVO MARCOS SANTISO PAZO, FRANCISCO 49 48 46 50 143 3 -19

5 VÁZQUEZ MUÑIZ, ALEJANDRO AGRELO PÉREZ, FERNANDO 43 49 52 77 144 3 -18

6 VÁZQUEZ MUÑIZ, MARTA AGRELO PÉREZ, CLARA 44 50 50 59 144 3 -18

7 MARTÍNEZ PARGA, JUAN ANTONIO DIAZ VALCARCEL, DANIEL 48 50 48 61 146 3 -16

8 BARRAVECHIA SAVASTA, PEDRO VICTORIO MAYOR RODRIGUEZ, DÁMASO 46 52 49 55 147 3 -15

9 VARELA TUBIO, DANIEL DOCABO VILLANUSTRE, JORGE 49 49 50 53 148 3 -14

10 ARUFE RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL ACUÑA DE LA FUENTE, FRANCISCO 46 54 48 64 148 3 -14

11 RÓMAN REGUEIRA, ÁNGEL MANUEL GARCIA ROMERO, RUBEN 48 53 - 48 149 3 -13

12 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ HORACIO LÓPEZ VÁZQUEZ, JOSÉ 47 53 51 52 150 3 -12

13 BOTANA GONZÁLEZ, JOSÉ LUIS CAAMAÑO CASTRO, JOSÉ MANUEL 48 51 61 51 150 3 -12

14 ROZAS VÁZQUEZ, ANA PERÉZ ALCALDE, Mª. FLORA 43 55 53 57 151 3 -11

15 LADO BEIRO, JAVIER RIOMAO MARTÍNEZ, FRANCISCO MIGUEL 45 55 51 55 151 3 -11

16 JANEIRO REY, MARCOS AGRELO TUBIO, JACOBO 43 59 50 66 152 3 -10

17 MUÑIZ FERNÁNDEZ, Mª. PILAR FERNÁNDEZ ABAL, PILAR 47 55 50 - 152 3 -10

18 VARELA NOVOA, SIMON VÁZQUEZ BECERRA, MIGUEL ANGEL 47 54 52 53 152 3 -10

19 PÉREZ REÑONES, JOSÉ ANGEL RODRIGUEZ FERREIRO, JUAN 49 51 54 52 152 3 -10

20 CORTÉS VITURRO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ CONDE LORENZO, JUAN FRANCISCO 48 54 51 - 153 3 -9

21 MARTÍNEZ ORIOLA, Mª. EUGENIA LOIS FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN CARLOS 52 55 55 49 156 3 -6

22 FREIRE FREIRE, MANUEL DIAZ LOPÉZ, MANUEL 50 54 53 61 157 3 -5

23 POLA BALAYO, JAVIER POLA PONTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER 45 56 58 56 157 3 -5

24 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ ILLOBRE, JUAN MIGUEL 54 55 49 56 158 3 -4

25 CAAMAÑO ROMERO, RAMÓN SANDE INSUA, ALFONSO 48 - 49 61 158 3 -4

26 LOPEZ MENDEZ, JOSE LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, MATILDE 51 53 55 NE 159 3 -3

27 CAMPOS RODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ CASTOR COBAS TUÑEZ, CARLOS 47 56 59 59 162 3 0

28 BEN SUÁREZ, SOCORRO BALAYO FORMOSO, Mª. JOSÉ 50 62 52 60 162 3 0

29 SEOANE DE ANDRES, ALBERTO CASTRO RABUÑAL, RAQUEL NE 58 53 56 167 3 5

30 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, JOSÉ LUIS CAGIAO FREIJOMIL, MANUEL 53 71 65 64 182 3 20

31 MOSQUERA DODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ. ANTONIO ROZAS MOSQUERA, ALBERTO 53 - 49 0 102 2 -6

32 SÁNCHEZ VARELA, OSCAR SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, JOSÉ LUIS 55 49 - 0 104 2 -4

33 GÓMEZ MOSQUERA, MIGUEL ANXO RAMA RIVERA, ENRIQUE 47 - 57 0 104 2 -4

34 VILLANUSTRE ORDÓÑEZ, RAMÓN CASTELO COLLAZO, JOSÉ MIGUEL 46 - 59 0 105 2 -3

35 COLÓN AGRELO, ALBERTO DOCABO PÉREZ, SERGIO 47 - 59 0 106 2 -2

36 ÁLVAREZ VÁZQUEZ, FERNANDO MONTENEGRO GARAT, IGNACIO - 0 53 56 109 2 1

37 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, ALVARO MAQUIEIRA GONZÁLEZ, MATIAS - 0 53 59 112 2 4

38 PERÉZ MUIÑO, JOSÉ ANTONIO PERÉZ MEDIN, ANTON 44 - 0 0 44 1 -10

39 CARNERO VALENTIN, MARIANO FREIRE GARCIA, JOSÉ EUSTAQUIO - 46 0 0 46 1 -8

40 CES CASTAÑO, RAMÓN LOUZAO HERMIDA, MANUEL 47 - 0 0 47 1 -7

41 SANCHEZ VARELA, MANUEL GONZÁLEZ LORENZO, EUSEBIO - 48 0 0 48 1 -6

42 FERNÁNDEZ SAAVEDRA, JOSÉ ALIZAR, INTA - 0 48 0 48 1 -6

43 BALADRÓN CABEZÓN, RAMÓN FERNNDEZ SAAVEDRA, JOSÉ 49 - 0 0 49 1 -5

44 CUENDA SÁNCHEZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO ARIAS BRAÑA, ISAURO - 0 0 49 49 1 -5

45 TARRIO CESPON, JOSÉ ANDION LÓPEZ, JORGE 50 - 0 0 50 1 -4

46 FATOVA SICRE, JOSÉ MARIA FERNÁNDEZ ORO, LUIS EMILIO - 0 0 50 50 1 -4

47 HERNÁNDEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL VARELA PUGA, EDUARDO - 51 0 0 51 1 -3

48 GALAN REY, EMILIO BOTANA CAMBA, ANGEL - 0 51 0 51 1 -3

49 SÁNCHEZ PIÑEIRO, MARTÍN MONTENEGRO GARAT, JUAN PEDRO - 0 51 0 51 1 -3

50 ROMERO GAY, CLETO FERNÁNDEZ DIAZ, MANUEL - 0 0 51 51 1 -3

51 RIVERA RODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ COLÓN AGRELO, ALFONSO 52 - 0 0 52 1 -2

52 DIAZ BLANCO, JOSÉ PIÑEIRO BARREIRO, ISABEL - 0 52 0 52 1 -2

53 PENA TORRES, JOSÉ CARLOS FURELOS LIÑARES, TOMAS 53 - 0 0 53 1 -1

54 COLÓN AGRELO, ALBERTO FURELOS LIÑARES, RODRIGO - 53 0 0 53 1 -1

55 GOMEZ CENTENO, PILAR NOGUEIRO FERNANDEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL - 53 0 0 53 1 -1

56 PAVON REQUEJO, JOSÉ LUIS PAVON GRANDE, JOSÉ LUIS - 53 0 0 53 1 -1

57 REY MARTÍNEZ, JESUS GONZÁLEZ PADUA, JOSÉ MANUEL - 0 53 0 53 1 -1

58 VEIGA RIVEROS, ROBERTO PÉREZ BELMONTE, MARCOS - 0 53 0 53 1 -1

59 CARRO CORTES, HUGO RUFINO FERNÁNDEZ, INES - 0 53 0 53 1 -1

60 LÓPEZ SALGUEIRO, PABLO CRUZ MASIP, FERNANDO 54 - 0 0 54 1 0

61 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, MANUEL TASENDE BEADE, ALEJANDRO - 0 54 0 54 1 0

62 CANDAMIO GARCÍA, JESUS MIGUEL OGANDO GARCÍA XOSE - 0 0 54 54 1 0

63 LOJO ALCALDE, JESUS DOVAL SAMPEDRO, RAMÓN 55 - 0 0 55 1 1

64 BALBOA ALONSO, JESUS VIEDMA PAREJO, FERNANDO - 55 0 0 55 1 1

65 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, JAVIER MONTENEGRO REY, IGNACIO - 0 55 0 55 1 1

66 RUBINOS CASTIÑEIRA, CAMILO LOSADA PEREZ, HUGO - 56 0 0 56 1 2

67 DÍAZ DÍAZ, CARLOS RESTREBADA DOPICO, JOSÉ FRANCISCO - 0 57 0 57 1 3

68 MONTENEGRO GARAT, JUAN PEDRO MONTENEGRO REY, IGNACIO - 0 0 58 58 1 4

69 CÁNOVAS FORNET, ROGELIO CALVIÑO NOVAIS, JOSÉ MANUEL - 0 59 0 59 1 5

70 LORENZO MUR, LUIS URGOITI FERNANDEZ DE VIANA, BEGOÑA 60 - 0 0 60 1 6

71 JUANE PARDEIRO, PABLO JUANE SÁNCHEZ, FELIX - 0 0 70 70 1 16

72 EIRAS OUTEIRAL, DAMIAN FERNÁNDEZ MUÑIZ, MARCOS STEVEN NP 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 PÉREZ PÉREZ, JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL NP 0 0 0 0 0 0
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